BPP Jersey ICAEW timetable 2017-2019

Jersey 2017
January February March April May June July August September October November December
2 9 16 | 23 | 30 6 13 | 20 | 27 6 13 30 27 |3 10 17 |24 I 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 (26 (3 10 17 |25 31 7 14 |21 28 |4 11 18 25 |2 9 16 (23 (30 |6 13 20 |27 4 11 18 25
Start September |7 Certificate and Professional AC  |AS M PT FAR(T)/AA(T)
Start September 16 Professional TC(T) |TC(T) FAR(R)/AA(R)/TC(R) R tbc BF L FM(T) / BS(T) / BPT(T) FM(R)/BPT(R)/BS(R) -
Start September |5 Advanced to Nov R R tbc
Advanced to July R

Jersey 2018 tbc
January February March April May June July August September October November December
I 8 15 | 22 | 29 5 12 19 | 26 5 12 19 26 |2 9 16 (23 (30 |7 14 21 28 4 N 18 (25 |2 9 16 |23 (30 |6 13 |20 |27 (3 10 17 24 [ 8 15 (22 29 |5 12 19 |26 3 10 17 24
Start September 18 Certificate and Professional AC  |AS MI PT FAR(T)/AA(T)
Start September |7 Professional TC(M) |TC(T) FAR(R)/AA(R)/TC(R) R tbc BF L FM(T) / BS(T) / BPT(T) FM(R)/BPT(R)/BS(R)
Start September 16 Advanced to Nov R _ - _ R tbe
Jersey 2019 tbc
January February March April May June July August September October November December
31 7 14 | 21 28 4 11 18 | 25 4 1 18 25 || 8 I5 (22 (29 |6 12 20 27 3 10 17 (24 ] 8 15 22 |29 |5 12 19 |26 |2 9 16 23 30 |7 14 |21 28 |4 11 18 |25 2 9 16 23
Start September 19 Certificate and Professional AC  |AS MI PT FAR(T)/AA(T)
Start September 18 Professional TC(M) |TC(T) FAR(R)/AA(R)/TC(R) R tbc BF L FM(T) / BS(T) / BPT(T) FM(R)/BPT(R)/BS(R)
Start September |7 Advanced to Nov R _ - _ R tbe

BOOKING A COURSE

|CAEW Examination

R Results published on the Friday of this week

<] BPP Professional Education,
Whltele)’ Chambers, 39 DOn Street, St Helier, JE2 4TR tbc To be confirmed on a later edition of this planner

BPP

® 01534711816 B michellebruce@bpp.com For course details, including course duration, please see overleaf FPROFESSIONAL

tDUCATION




ACA July to December 2017

Call 711816 or visit BPP.COM/JERSEY for further details

Certificate
Business and Finance
Law

Accounting - Option 1

Accounting - Option 2
Assurance - Option 1
Assurance - Option 2
Management Information
Principles of Tax

Professional

Financial Management
Business Planning Tax
Business Planning Banking
Business Strategy

Financial Accounting and Reporting
(to Jun 18)

Audit and Assurance (to Jun 18)

Advanced Phase to November

Corporate Reporting

Strategic Business Management

Case Study

Course dates

Taught course dates

4 - 8 Sep
11 - 15 Sep
11 - 15 Sep
18 - 21 Sep

4-8,11 & 12 Dec

13- 15 Dec

Taught course dates

24, 28,31 July, 3,4,7,11, 14
Aug

25, 26, 27 July, 9, 10, 14 Aug

1, 2, 8 Aug

25-28 Jul
31 Jul - 3 Aug

28 Aug-1Sep,4&5
Sep

11-15,18 & 19 Sep
6 - 8 Sep
20 - 22 Sep

23 - 27 Oct
30 Oct - 2 Nov

Course duration
5 days
5 days

5 days
4 days

7 days

3 days

Course duration

7.5 days

5.5 days

3 days

Course duration

4 days
4 days

7 days
7 days
3 days
3 days

5 days
4 days

Course Fees
£777.00
£797.00

£912.00
£653.00

£1,100.00

£575.00

Course Fees

£1,412.00

£899.00

£574.00

Course Fee

£638.00
£638.00

£1,010.00

£1,010.00
£515.00
£515.00
£762.00
£638.00

Revision course dates
20 - 24 Nov
13-17 Nov

13- 17 Nov
27 - 30 Nov

May/Jun 18

May/Jun 18

Revision course dates

19, 20, 23, 26, 27, 30 Oct

16, 18, 31 Oct, 1, 2 Nov

12, 13 Sep, 17, 24, 25 Oct

Jersey 2017

Course duration
5 days
5 days
5 days
4 days

6 days

4 days

Course duration

6 days

5 days

5 days

Course Fee
£646.00
£646.00

£646.00
£533.00

£770.00

£533.00

Course Fee

£783.00

£653.00

£653.00

O

BPP
PROFESSIONAL
EDUCATION

LA} -
PROFESSIONAL
EDUCATION

All courses run from 9am to
4.15pm.

Courses are supplied by BPP
Professional Education Ltd
and

learning materials are
provided

by BPP Learning Media Ltd.

For the learning materials
element please refer to
BPP.COM/ICAEW-LM

Prices do not include GST of
5%.

Professional exams dates:
5-6 June 2017
4-6 December 2017

Advanced exams dates:
6-8 November 2017

Please Note: It is your
responsibility to register
exams with the awarding
body:

Website: www.icaew.com




BPP ACA REGISTRATION FORM

PLEASE RETURN TO : BPP Professional Education, Whiteley Chambers, 39 Don Street, St Helier, Jersey, JE2 4TR

Fax to 01534 711816 or email michellebruce@bpp.com

Student Details

ACA registration number

Title: Mr / Mrs / Miss / Ms

First name

Surname

Student signature, by signing, | accept BPP’s Privacy Policy (as amended from time to time) and consent to BPP providing the personal
data (including sensitive personal data) to my Employer. By submitting this application form, | confirm that | agree to the terms and
conditions applicable to the course(s) and study materials.

Home address

Mobile telephone number

Email address (this will be the address that the password to access the BPP Virtual Learning Environment (VLE) will be mailed to).
Please note: that this should be received by BPP 3 working days before the start of the first course with BPP, otherwise access to the
VLE may be delayed.

Date of birth

Courses required

Certificate papers
Accounting

Assurance

Principles of Tax

Law

Management Information
Business and Finance

Professional papers

Audit and Assurance

Financial Management

Tax Compliance

Financial Accounting and Reporting
Business Planning Tax

Business Strategy

Advanced papers
Corporate Reporting
Strategic Business Management

Case Study
Employer details
Employer
Contact name
Address

Authorising signature, | am authorised by the above company to authorise payment of the course and study materials fees set out in
this application form and, by signing this application, | confirm that the above company agrees to the terms and conditions applicable
to such sponsorship and set out in the terms and conditions applicable to the course(s) and study materials




